
Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
  

List of candidates qualified or not qualified to get their TARGET CHSL-2025 Skill Test Result

SSC-CHSL 2025 Skill Test Link: https://rkcnawada.online/ssc-chsl-dest-typing-test/Eng_Test/Eng_test/login.php

1 mohit jind Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25546

1747 7 40.49 39.68 2 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

2 AMRIT
KUMAR
OHJA

BIHAR Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25546

1750 12 37.59 36.31 3.43 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

3 Yogesh
kumar

Aligharh Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25546

1674 14 36.95 35.41 4.18 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

4 Atul Raj Patma Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25546

1738 16 39.68 37.85 4.6 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

5 navdeep jind Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25546

1744 20 35.02 33.01 5.73 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

6 DEEPAK
BHOJAK

KANPUR,UP Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25546

1614 26 32.91 30.25 8.05 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

7 CHANDAN
KUMAR

VISAKHAPA
TNAM

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25546

1744 31 34.88 31.78 8.89 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

8 k sai
charan

hyderabad Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25543

1752 6 36.65 36.03 1.71 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

9 mohit jind Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25543

1753 9 38.28 37.07 2.57 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 10 Akash

kumar
Nawada Spl-SSC-C

HSL-2025-
D-25543

1742 11 39.82 38.56 3.16 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

11 Ajay RAJASTHAN Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25543

1684 25 33.75 31.24 7.42 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

12 susheel
pal

jaunpur\u
tter

pradesh

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25543

1672 28 35.46 32.49 8.37 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

13 Vikram Ranchi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1742 3 34.84 34.54 0.86 CHSL-PASS-
Good

14 AMRIT
KUMAR
OHJA

BIHAR SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1750 5 36.53 36.01 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good

15 TANMOY
NATH

KOLKATA,
WEST
BENGAL

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1750 6 39.86 39.18 1.71 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

16 susheel
pal

jaunpur\u
tter

pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1741 6 32.54 31.98 1.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

17 mohit jind SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1750 7 38.13 37.36 2 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

18 Manoj
kumar
sahu

Baripada SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1750 7 36.92 36.18 2 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

19 MAHENDRA
SINGH

NEW DELHI SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1725 8 34.64 33.84 2.32 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 20 Saurabh

Singh
Kanpur
Nagar

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1734 9 34.75 33.85 2.6 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

21 golu
yadav

alwar
rajasthan

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1750 14 35 33.5 4 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

22 Viru
Singh

Lucknow SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1700 15 34 32.5 4.41 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

23 Amod pal Fatehgarh SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1743 22 37.89 35.5 6.31 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

24 Akriti
Priya

Buxar SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1750 23 35 32.6 6.57 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

25 HEYSAURAV BARHI SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1637 23 32.74 30.44 7.03 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

26 Ajay RAJASTHAN SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1750 24 36.53 34.03 6.86 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

27 navdeep jind SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1748 24 35.49 32.85 6.86 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

28 Akash
kumar

Nawada SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1657 27 33.47 30.75 8.15 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

29 tripti gaya SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1706 29 34.12 31.22 8.5 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 30 k sai

charan
hyderabad SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25542

1650 30 33.07 29.96 9.09 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

31 Arvind Chennai SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1704 32 34.78 31.51 9.39 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

32 G S Amal
Krishnan

Trivandru
m

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1666 34 33.45 29.94 10.2 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

33 golu
yadav

alwar
rajasthan

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1636 47 32.79 27.98 14.36 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

34 UDIT
YADAV

bareilly SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1525 50 30.5 25.5 16.39 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

35 sree
vishnu g

kollam SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1547 51 31.06 25.94 16.48 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

36 nitish
das

malda SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1523 51 30.52 25.41 16.74 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

37 ANIL
KUMAR
MEENA

ALWAR SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1524 53 30.6 25.28 17.39 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

38 Vikas Bhiwani
(Haryana)

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1567 54 31.34 25.94 17.23 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

39 SHIV
SHANKAR
KUMAR

HYDERABAD SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1690 56 33.87 28.26 16.57 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 40 JITENDRA

KUMAR
HAZARIBAG SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25542

1520 56 30.46 24.85 18.42 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

41 guru hajipur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1597 58 31.94 26.04 18.16 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

42 Akshay New Delhi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1429 64 28.69 22.27 22.39 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

43 sonny delhi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1704 65 34.22 26.18 19.07 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

44 pooja
kumari

gandhi
nagar per
nawada

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1331 84 26.73 18.29 31.56 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

45 Riya Bareilly
(UP)

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1431 92 28.68 19.36 32.15 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

46 Anuj
Kumar

deoband SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1403 105 28.12 17.6 37.42 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

47 SURYA kerala SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

1146 115 22.92 11.42 50.17 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

48 RUDAL
KUMAR

DELHI SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

776 177 15.58 -2.19 114.05 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

49 CHANDAN
KUMAR

VISAKHAPA
TNAM

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25542

551 243 35.55 -43.16 220.51 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 50 Vikram Ranchi SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25541

1750 0 35.5 35.5 0 CHSL-PASS-
Best

51 vaishali
dubey

varanasi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1749 4 39.7 39.25 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good

52 MAHENDRA
SINGH

NEW DELHI SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1749 4 34.98 34.58 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good

53 Yogesh
kumar

Aligharh SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1747 6 37.17 36.53 1.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

54 prakash dehradun SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1726 7 34.66 33.96 2.03 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

55 AMRIT
KUMAR
OHJA

BIHAR SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1746 9 37.23 36.27 2.58 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

56 Amod pal Fatehgarh SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1743 11 37.36 36.18 3.16 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

57 KOUSHIK
MONDAL

HOWRAH SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1750 11 35.53 34.42 3.14 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

58 devid
kumar

bulandsha
hr

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1750 11 35 33.9 3.14 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

59 susheel
pal

jaunpur\u
tter

pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1743 12 35.46 34.14 3.44 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 60 tripti gaya SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25541

1750 12 35.07 33.87 3.43 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

61 k sai
charan

hyderabad SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1737 12 34.74 33.44 3.45 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

62 ANIL
KUMAR
MEENA

ALWAR SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1744 16 34.95 33.35 4.59 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

63 Roshan
kumar

Dumka SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1667 16 33.47 31.87 4.8 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

64 Riya Bareilly
(UP)

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1750 18 33.02 31.32 5.14 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

65 Vikas Bhiwani
(Haryana)

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1724 20 34.48 32.48 5.8 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

66 mohit jind SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1664 22 41.09 38.37 6.61 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

67 JITENDRA
KUMAR

HAZARIBAG SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1629 33 32.65 29.24 10.13 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

68 sonny delhi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1741 34 36.92 33.32 9.76 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

69 CHANDAN
KUMAR

VISAKHAPA
TNAM

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1681 38 33.69 29.88 11.3 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 70 pooja

kumari
gandhi

nagar per
nawada

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1529 43 30.64 26.33 14.06 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

71 Ajay RAJASTHAN SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1678 46 35.78 30.87 13.71 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

72 nitish
das

malda SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1527 49 30.54 25.64 16.04 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

73 golu
yadav

alwar
rajasthan

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25541

1542 57 30.9 25.19 18.48 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

74 AMRIT
KUMAR
OHJA

BIHAR SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25540

1749 4 39.53 39.07 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good

75 MAHENDRA
SINGH

NEW DELHI SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25540

1749 4 36.32 35.91 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good

76 k sai
charan

hyderabad SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25540

1741 14 34.89 33.49 4.02 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

77 Vikas Bhiwani
(Haryana)

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25540

1689 14 33.92 32.51 4.14 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

78 ANIL
KUMAR
MEENA

ALWAR SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25540

1677 16 33.61 32 4.77 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

79 susheel
pal

jaunpur\u
tter

pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25540

1743 17 36.66 34.87 4.88 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 80 Ajay RAJASTHAN SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25540

1749 18 35.51 33.69 5.15 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

81 sree
vishnu g

kollam SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25540

1639 21 32.91 30.7 6.41 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

82 kulamani
das

odisha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25540

1733 27 34.66 31.96 7.79 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

83 Riya Bareilly
(UP)

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25540

1657 31 33.21 30.1 9.35 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

84 Yashi South
Delhi

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25539

1744 1 34.88 34.78 0.29 CHSL-PASS-
Good

85 Shivam
Sharma

Uttar
Pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25539

1750 3 40.23 39.89 0.86 CHSL-PASS-
Good

86 Amod pal Fatehgarh SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25539

1750 5 40 39.43 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good

87 Vikas Bhiwani
(Haryana)

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25539

1748 6 40.18 39.38 1.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

88 AMIT
CHAUDHARY

uttar
pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25539

1749 14 34.98 33.58 4 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

89 Rahul
Rana

Odisha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25539

1695 14 34.04 32.63 4.13 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 90 ANIL

KUMAR
MEENA

ALWAR SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25539

1693 21 33.93 31.82 6.2 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

91 Akshay New Delhi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25539

1512 46 30.36 25.64 15.21 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

92 Shivam
Sharma

Uttar
Pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25536

1749 2 40.86 40.63 0.57 CHSL-PASS-
Good

93 devid
kumar

bulandsha
hr

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25536

1750 2 34.31 34.12 0.57 CHSL-PASS-
Good

94 aswathy kerala SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25536

1750 3 35.14 34.84 0.86 CHSL-PASS-
Good

95 Vikas Bhiwani
(Haryana)

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25536

1748 6 39.59 38.91 1.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

96 Rahul
Rana

Odisha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25536

1713 7 34.26 33.46 2.04 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

97 RUDAL
KUMAR

DELHI SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25536

1675 25 33.63 31.02 7.46 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

98 sree
vishnu g

kollam SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25536

1619 33 32.38 28.88 10.19 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

99 SHIV
SHANKAR
KUMAR

HYDERABAD SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25536

1509 74 30.3 22.87 24.52 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 100 AMIT

KUMAR
DELHI SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25536

650 203 13.03 -7.92 156.15 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

101 Sunil
kumar

delhi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1750 0 35.14 35.14 0 CHSL-PASS-
Best

102 Shivam
Sharma

Uttar
Pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1749 1 39.48 39.37 0.29 CHSL-PASS-
Good

103 vanshika
rana

new delhi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1749 1 38.61 38.5 0.29 CHSL-PASS-
Good

104 Vikram Ranchi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1750 2 36.84 36.63 0.57 CHSL-PASS-
Good

105 Rajkumar
meena

Jaipur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1749 3 53.32 52.87 0.86 CHSL-PASS-
Good

106 MAHENDRA
SINGH

NEW DELHI SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1745 3 40.3 39.95 0.86 CHSL-PASS-
Good

107 vaishali
dubey

varanasi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1748 3 39.95 39.61 0.86 CHSL-PASS-
Good

108 Pooja Delhi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1741 3 35.35 35.05 0.86 CHSL-PASS-
Good

109 Pratiksha Rajasthan SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1750 4 46.48 45.95 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 110 rahul jaipur SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25535

1747 4 37.37 36.94 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good

111 gajendra
singh

up SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1749 4 35.95 35.54 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good

112 golu
yadav

alwar
rajasthan

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1750 6 35.32 34.71 1.71 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

113 Sachin Hardoi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1750 7 35.14 34.34 2 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

114 Portgas D
Ace

Hisar SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1752 7 35.11 34.41 2 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

115 Durgesh haryana SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1745 8 41.06 40.12 2.29 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

116 golu
yadav

alwar
rajasthan

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1747 9 40.82 39.77 2.58 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

117 sachin
sinha

dehri SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1745 9 39.21 38.2 2.58 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

118 AJEET BUXAR
BIHAR

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1750 10 36.42 35.38 2.86 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

119 TANISHQ
DUGGAL

South
West
Delhi

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1692 11 33.91 32.81 3.25 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 120 Tamilaras

an
Tamilnadu SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25535

1747 12 37.53 36.24 3.43 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

121 sunil
saini

sikar SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1682 13 33.71 32.4 3.86 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

122 Vikas Bhiwani
(Haryana)

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1753 14 35.74 34.31 3.99 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

123 Anindya Kolkata SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1683 14 33.8 32.39 4.16 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

124 AMIT
CHAUDHARY

uttar
pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1748 17 37.59 35.76 4.86 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

125 angrygame
r

gorakhpur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1675 19 39.74 37.49 5.67 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

126 Shaily
Singh

Lucknow SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1652 22 38.96 36.37 6.66 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

127 susheel
pal

jaunpur\u
tter

pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1750 22 38.04 35.65 6.29 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

128 k sai
charan

hyderabad SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1648 23 36.3 33.77 6.98 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

129 Raj Bihar SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1654 24 33.21 30.8 7.26 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 130 CHANDAN

KUMAR
VISAKHAPA

TNAM
SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1750 31 35 31.9 8.86 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

131 pawan
kumar

agra SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1671 31 33.55 30.34 9.28 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

132 nainika
tiwari

rewa SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1579 37 31.71 27.99 11.72 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

133 Rahul
Rana

Odisha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1541 40 30.82 26.82 12.98 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

134 Tanushk
Bhatia

Varanasi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1559 44 31.24 26.83 14.11 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

135 pooja
kumari

gandhi
nagar per
nawada

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1487 51 29.8 24.69 17.15 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

136 Aradhya
shukla

jhansi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1488 52 29.82 24.61 17.47 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

137 Rejith
kumar

Trivandru
m

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1534 54 30.38 24.93 17.6 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

138 Sachin
Gautam

Iglas SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1423 68 28.46 21.66 23.89 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

139 Aditi
kumari

Giridih SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1523 70 30.52 23.51 22.98 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 140 Gyana

Ranjan
Nath

Odisha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1162 104 23.33 12.79 44.75 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

141 SANTOSH
KUMAR

BIKANER
RAJASTHAN

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

1115 139 22.34 8.02 62.33 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

142 ABHAY
SHUKLA

DARBHANGA SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25535

610 193 12.25 -7.13 158.2 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

143 Manoj
kumar
sahu

Baripada SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1750 2 37.72 37.5 0.57 CHSL-PASS-
Good

144 Vikram Ranchi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1748 2 36.61 36.4 0.57 CHSL-PASS-
Good

145 Shivam
Sharma

Uttar
Pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1749 3 37.9 37.57 0.86 CHSL-PASS-
Good

146 k sai
charan

hyderabad SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1750 3 35.07 34.77 0.86 CHSL-PASS-
Good

147 Rajkumar
meena

Jaipur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1750 4 47.55 47.01 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good

148 Pratiksha Rajasthan SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1750 5 43.05 42.44 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good

149 rahul jaipur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1750 5 36.46 35.94 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 150 gajendra

singh
up SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25534

1745 5 35.04 34.54 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good

151 Portgas D
Ace

Hisar SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1745 6 35.5 34.89 1.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

152 MAHENDRA
SINGH

NEW DELHI SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1748 6 35.03 34.43 1.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

153 Vikas Bhiwani
(Haryana)

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1749 8 35.69 34.78 2.29 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

154 Durgesh haryana SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1743 10 35.72 34.69 2.87 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

155 Shaily
Singh

Lucknow SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1750 13 38.04 36.63 3.71 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

156 AMIT
CHAUDHARY

uttar
pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1750 14 35.07 33.67 4 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

157 Sachin Hardoi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1722 15 34.58 33.07 4.36 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

158 Sunil
kumar

delhi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1683 15 33.8 32.29 4.46 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

159 Pooja Delhi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1735 16 34.7 33.1 4.61 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 160 UJJWAL

KUMAR
CHATRA SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25534

1741 17 34.96 33.15 4.88 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

161 Atul Raj Patma SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1650 19 37.8 35.62 5.76 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

162 susheel
pal

jaunpur\u
tter

pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1724 25 34.62 32.11 7.25 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

163 Raj Bihar SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1618 26 33.16 30.49 8.03 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

164 Riya Bareilly
(UP)

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1744 32 33.22 30.17 9.17 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

165 kulamani
das

odisha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1723 37 34.53 30.52 10.74 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

166 kavita jharkhand SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1503 44 30.06 25.66 14.64 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

167 Rahul
Rana

Odisha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1502 45 30.16 25.64 14.98 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

168 nainika
tiwari

rewa SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1523 47 30.46 25.76 15.43 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

169 Sachin
Gautam

Iglas SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1507 48 30.14 25.34 15.93 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 170 CHANDAN

KUMAR
VISAKHAPA

TNAM
SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1699 49 34.05 29.14 14.42 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

171 Aradhya
shukla

jhansi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1469 54 29.38 23.98 18.38 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

172 pawan
kumar

agra SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1479 62 29.58 23.38 20.96 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

173 sandeep locknow SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1387 66 27.74 21.14 23.79 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

174 Akshay New Delhi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1392 68 27.95 21.12 24.43 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

175 Gyana
Ranjan
Nath

Odisha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

1242 88 24.94 15.8 35.43 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

176 ABHAY
SHUKLA

DARBHANGA SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25534

296 233 10.48 -30.76 393.58 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

177 Punit Ghaziabad
/ U.P.

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1749 0 37.61 37.61 0 CHSL-PASS-
Best

178 sushil
Kumar
Singh

LUCKNOW SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1748 4 37.79 37.36 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good

179 Pratiksha Rajasthan SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1748 5 44.65 44.01 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 180 Shivam

Sharma
Uttar
Pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1747 5 36.86 36.33 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good

181 MAHENDRA
SINGH

NEW DELHI SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1737 5 34.74 34.24 1.44 CHSL-PASS-
Good

182 Shaily
Singh

Lucknow SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1744 6 37.19 36.55 1.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

183 vanshika
rana

new delhi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1748 7 37.27 36.52 2 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

184 Vikas Bhiwani
(Haryana)

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1747 8 36.93 35.98 2.29 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

185 Durgesh haryana SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1737 8 34.88 34.08 2.3 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

186 Portgas D
Ace

Hisar SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1746 9 35.06 34.16 2.58 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

187 UJJWAL
KUMAR

CHATRA SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1749 10 35.12 34.12 2.86 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

188 pawan
kumar

agra SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1749 11 35.05 33.95 3.14 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

189 Tamilaras
an

Tamilnadu SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1750 13 39.77 38.3 3.71 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 190 gajendra

singh
up SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25533

1686 17 33.86 31.95 5.04 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

191 Anindya Kolkata SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1681 17 33.69 31.98 5.06 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

192 susheel
pal

jaunpur\u
tter

pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1747 18 35.98 34.13 5.15 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

193 Raj Bihar SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1642 20 32.84 30.84 6.09 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

194 UDIT
YADAV

bareilly SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1666 21 33.39 31.28 6.3 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

195 kulamani
das

odisha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1705 30 34.1 30.9 8.8 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

196 nainika
tiwari

rewa SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1561 31 31.28 28.18 9.93 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

197 RUDAL
KUMAR

DELHI SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1611 32 32.35 29.14 9.93 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

198 CHANDAN
KUMAR

VISAKHAPA
TNAM

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1746 33 35.06 31.75 9.45 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

199 AMIT
CHAUDHARY

uttar
pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1664 33 34.38 30.97 9.92 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 200 Aradhya

shukla
jhansi SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25533

1565 34 31.3 27.9 10.86 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

201 Rahul
Kumar

LUCKNOW SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1629 35 32.58 29.08 10.74 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

202 Rahul
Rana

Odisha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1479 43 29.58 25.28 14.54 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

203 guru hajipur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1555 44 31.16 26.75 14.15 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

204 sandeep locknow SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1380 60 27.6 21.6 21.74 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

205 Gyana
Ranjan
Nath

Odisha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25533

1173 96 23.51 13.69 40.92 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

206 Punit Ghaziabad
/ U.P.

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1750 0 41.87 41.87 0 CHSL-PASS-
Best

207 sharat kalburgi,
karnataka

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1749 3 43.19 42.81 0.86 CHSL-PASS-
Good

208 Sonukumar
Bharti

Bihar SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1750 3 37.84 37.51 0.86 CHSL-PASS-
Good

209 Durgesh haryana SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1747 5 41.3 40.71 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 210 Portgas D

Ace
Hisar SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25532

1745 5 37.53 36.99 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good

211 PURVI
BHATIA

AGRA, UP SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1750 5 35.07 34.57 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good

212 Tamilaras
an

Tamilnadu SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1749 6 42.4 41.67 1.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

213 sushil
Kumar
Singh

LUCKNOW SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1749 6 41.84 41.12 1.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

214 Pratiksha Rajasthan SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1750 7 47.95 46.99 2 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

215 Mukul Jaipur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1747 7 38.69 37.92 2 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

216 Vikas Bhiwani
(Haryana)

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1741 12 37.85 36.54 3.45 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

217 susheel
pal

jaunpur\u
tter

pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1744 12 37.51 36.22 3.44 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

218 AMIT
CHAUDHARY

uttar
pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1746 13 37.43 36.03 3.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

219 UJJWAL
KUMAR

CHATRA SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1747 13 35.08 33.78 3.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 220 lallian manipur SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25532

1750 13 35.07 33.77 3.71 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

221 Shaily
Singh

Lucknow SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1745 14 37.89 36.37 4.01 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

222 Raj Bihar SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1611 23 35.56 33.02 7.14 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

223 Aradhya
shukla

jhansi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1618 31 32.36 29.26 9.58 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

224 Rahul
Rana

Odisha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1595 31 32.03 28.92 9.72 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

225 sandeep locknow SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1483 43 29.66 25.36 14.5 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

226 ravinder
kumar

delhi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1532 52 31.72 26.34 16.97 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

227 KAMLENDRA
KUMAR

BAREILLY SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1710 57 37.75 29.25 16.67 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

228 Gyana
Ranjan
Nath

Odisha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1355 66 27.21 20.58 24.35 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

229 CHANDAN
KUMAR

VISAKHAPA
TNAM

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1750 74 35.07 27.05 21.14 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 230 Suresh

Kolor
Kunnu

Kozhikode
, Kerala

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1212 101 24.34 14.2 41.67 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

231 Manish 2908manis
h2000@gma
il.com

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

1193 106 23.96 13.31 44.43 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

232 ABHAY
SHUKLA

DARBHANGA SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25532

700 178 14.06 -3.92 127.14 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

233 Punit Ghaziabad
/ U.P.

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1750 0 39.86 39.86 0 CHSL-PASS-
Best

234 prakash dehradun SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1750 0 35.07 35.07 0 CHSL-PASS-
Best

235 sharat kalburgi,
karnataka

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1749 1 41.4 41.28 0.29 CHSL-PASS-
Good

236 CHANDAN
KUMAR

PATNA SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1750 1 35.14 35.04 0.29 CHSL-PASS-
Good

237 Rohit
Kumar

ranchi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1748 2 39.28 39.06 0.57 CHSL-PASS-
Good

238 Manoj
kumar

lucknow SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1750 3 38.04 37.72 0.86 CHSL-PASS-
Good

239 Shaily
Singh

Lucknow SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1750 4 36.73 36.31 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 240 brijendra

kumar
Mumbai SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25531

1749 4 35.12 34.72 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good

241 sushil
Kumar
Singh

LUCKNOW SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1750 5 40.7 40.12 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good

242  Iftesum
Jahan

Bardhaman SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1750 5 35.14 34.64 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good

243 Shivam
Sharma

Uttar
Pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1748 7 37.96 37.2 2 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

244 Pratiksha Rajasthan SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1749 8 45.55 44.51 2.29 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

245 Vikas Bhiwani
(Haryana)

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1746 8 36.38 35.54 2.29 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

246 Sachin Hardoi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1750 8 35.68 34.86 2.29 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

247 Raj Bihar SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1738 8 34.76 33.86 2.3 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

248 UJJWAL
KUMAR

CHATRA SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1749 9 35.05 34.15 2.57 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

249 KOUSHIK
MONDAL

HOWRAH SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1750 10 35.32 34.21 2.86 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 250 Sonukumar

Bharti
Bihar SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25531

1707 10 34.21 33.21 2.93 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

251 Mukul Jaipur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1747 11 37.17 36 3.15 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

252 RUDAL
KUMAR

DELHI SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1738 15 34.9 33.39 4.32 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

253 AMIT
CHAUDHARY

uttar
pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1733 16 36.18 34.51 4.62 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

254 susheel
pal

jaunpur\u
tter

pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1680 23 37.33 34.78 6.85 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

255 Aradhya
shukla

jhansi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1649 24 32.98 30.58 7.28 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

256 Devendra
kumar

Agra SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1662 25 33.37 30.86 7.52 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

257 CHANDAN
KUMAR

VISAKHAPA
TNAM

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1676 30 36.24 32.99 8.95 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

258 kulamani
das

odisha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1680 30 33.67 30.66 8.93 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

259 UDIT
YADAV

bareilly SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1632 31 32.32 29.25 9.5 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 260 Aditi

kumari
Giridih SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25531

1665 33 33.43 30.12 9.91 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

261 sandeep locknow SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1531 43 30.62 26.32 14.04 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

262 Rahul
Rana

Odisha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1498 47 29.96 25.26 15.69 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

263 lallian manipur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1498 58 30.08 24.26 19.36 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

264 ravinder
kumar

delhi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1501 60 30.14 24.12 19.99 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

265 Gyana
Ranjan
Nath

Odisha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1232 91 24.74 15.4 36.93 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

266 SANTOSH
KUMAR

BIKANER
RAJASTHAN

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

1119 129 22.47 9.52 57.64 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

267 SANAT DAS kolkata SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25531

960 142 19.24 5.01 73.96 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

268 Sonukumar
Bharti

Bihar Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

1761 1 35.76 35.65 0.28 CHSL-PASS-
Good

269 Pratiksha Rajasthan Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

1760 3 40.09 39.75 0.85 CHSL-PASS-
Good



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 270 rounik ghaziabad

uttar
pradesh

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

1761 4 35.29 34.89 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good

271 vanshika
rana

new delhi Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

1761 8 35.83 35.02 2.27 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

272 Rohit
Kumar

DELHI Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

1759 8 35.18 34.28 2.27 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

273 vijendra
choudhary

jaipur Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

1760 11 36.48 35.34 3.13 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

274 TANISHQ
DUGGAL

South
West
Delhi

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

1713 12 34.33 33.13 3.5 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

275 AMIT
CHAUDHARY

uttar
pradesh

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

1751 17 35.02 33.22 4.85 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

276 Viru
Singh

Lucknow Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

1691 19 33.96 32.05 5.62 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

277 sunil
saini

sikar Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

1598 31 32.09 28.98 9.7 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

278 Yogesh
kumar

Aligharh Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

1639 35 32.85 29.34 10.68 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

279 Sachin Hardoi Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

1569 40 31.38 27.38 12.75 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 280 Pankaj

kumar
singh

Chandigar
h

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

1561 41 31.35 27.13 13.13 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

281 nainika
tiwari

rewa Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

1424 59 28.54 22.63 20.72 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

282 abhishek
kumar

gaya Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

1202 97 24.14 14.4 40.35 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

283 lallian manipur Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

1322 98 26.55 15.6 37.07 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

284 ravinder
kumar

delhi Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

973 136 26.84 8.08 69.89 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

285 lallian manipur Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25530

433 203 24.19 -32.51 234.41 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

286 Sonukumar
Bharti

Bihar Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25527

1749 0 35.51 35.51 0 CHSL-PASS-
Best

287 vanshika
rana

new delhi Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25527

1748 6 35.46 34.85 1.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

288 vijendra
choudhary

jaipur Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25527

1747 8 36.86 36.01 2.29 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

289 Vikram Ranchi Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25527

1706 8 34.12 33.32 2.34 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 290 AMIT

CHAUDHARY
uttar
pradesh

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25527

1747 10 35.84 34.81 2.86 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

291 Satyam
Rai

Ballia Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25527

1637 21 32.81 30.7 6.41 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

292 Sachin Hardoi Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25527

1679 30 33.58 30.48 8.93 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

293 Pankaj
kumar
singh

Chandigar
h

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25527

1623 36 32.59 28.98 11.09 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

294 pawan
kumar

agra Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25527

1619 41 32.51 27.39 12.66 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

295 golu
yadav

alwar
rajasthan

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25527

1265 86 29.42 19.42 33.99 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

296 rounik ghaziabad
uttar
pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25526

1750 4 40 39.54 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good

297 Krishnaka
nt

Rajpoot

Kanpur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25526

1747 5 37.65 37.11 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good

298 Sachin Hardoi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25526

1746 14 34.92 33.52 4.01 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

299 Yogesh
kumar

Aligharh SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25526

1675 15 33.57 32.06 4.48 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 300 Pankaj

kumar
singh

Chandigar
h

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25526

1707 16 34.28 32.67 4.69 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

301 AMIT
CHAUDHARY

uttar
pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25526

1742 18 36.48 34.6 5.17 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

302 Manisha
De

West
Bengal

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25526

1606 24 32.25 29.84 7.47 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

303 UDIT
YADAV

bareilly SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25526

1631 25 32.69 30.18 7.66 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

304 abhishek
kumar

gaya SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25526

1492 42 29.84 25.64 14.08 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

305 RUDAL
KUMAR

DELHI SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25526

1405 69 28.21 21.18 24.56 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

306 vijendra
choudhary

jaipur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25525

1750 4 38.98 38.53 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good

307 Pratiksha Rajasthan SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25525

1749 7 49.97 48.97 2 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

308 Rajesh
kumar
singh

Bhojpur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25525

1750 7 38.42 37.65 2 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

309 manish
yadav

mahenderg
arh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25525

1713 9 34.4 33.49 2.63 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 310 G S Amal

Krishnan
Trivandru

m
SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25525

1746 15 35.06 33.55 4.3 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

311 AMIT
CHAUDHARY

uttar
pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25525

1743 16 39.04 37.25 4.59 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

312 abhishek
kumar

gaya SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25525

1498 53 30.02 24.71 17.69 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

313 rounik ghaziabad
uttar
pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25524

1764 4 37.22 36.79 1.13 CHSL-PASS-
Good

314 Vikas Bhiwani
(Haryana)

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25524

1748 13 34.96 33.66 3.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

315 AMIT
CHAUDHARY

uttar
pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25524

1761 17 34.53 32.86 4.83 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

316 Manisha
De

West
Bengal

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25524

1667 24 33.47 30.96 7.2 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

317 sunil
saini

sikar SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25524

1602 30 32.04 29.04 9.36 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

318 pawan
kumar

agra SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25524

1587 39 31.87 27.95 12.29 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

319 golu
yadav

alwar
rajasthan

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25524

1590 46 31.86 27.25 14.47 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 320 suraj

kumar
jharkhand SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25524

1472 78 29.44 20.44 26.49 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

321 Vikram Ranchi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25523

1750 2 35.53 35.33 0.57 CHSL-PASS-
Good

322 Rajesh
kumar
singh

Bhojpur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25523

1746 6 38.46 37.8 1.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

323 AMIT
CHAUDHARY

uttar
pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25523

1729 19 32.02 30.26 5.49 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

324 abhishek
kumar

gaya SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25523

1518 44 30.48 26.06 14.49 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

325 sachin
sinha

dehri SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25520

1750 8 35.53 34.72 2.29 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

326 AMIT
CHAUDHARY

uttar
pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25520

1731 20 34.62 32.62 5.78 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

327 UDIT
YADAV

bareilly SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25519

1750 4 35.14 34.74 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good

328 Rajesh
kumar
singh

Bhojpur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25519

1750 5 39.28 38.72 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good

329 AMIT
CHAUDHARY

uttar
pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25519

1750 14 36.61 35.04 4 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 330 ravinder

kumar
delhi SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25517

1674 38 33.61 29.8 11.35 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

331 CHANDAN
KUMAR

VISAKHAPA
TNAM

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25517

1445 67 28.96 22.24 23.18 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

332 k sai
charan

hyderabad SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25516

1682 17 33.78 32.07 5.05 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

333 Suraj Pal west
bengal

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25515

1749 5 35.12 34.62 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good

334 vijendra
choudhary

jaipur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25515

1729 9 37.75 36.77 2.6 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

335 UDIT
YADAV

bareilly SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25515

1706 12 34.26 33.05 3.52 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

336 ravinder
kumar

delhi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25515

1694 25 34.02 31.51 7.38 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

337 suraj
kumar

jharkhand Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25511

1284 92 25.78 15.94 35.83 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

338 nainika
tiwari

rewa SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25510

1556 36 31.18 27.47 11.57 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

339 ABHAY
SHUKLA

DARBHANGA SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25483

1749 4 36.78 36.36 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 340 Hari Vskp SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25483

1698 18 34.03 31.92 5.3 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

341 Hari Vskp Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25466

1500 42 30.06 25.75 14 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

342 ABHAY
SHUKLA

DARBHANGA SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25407

1494 46 30 25.38 15.39 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

343 ABHAY
SHUKLA

DARBHANGA SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25405

1750 8 37 36.15 2.29 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

344 SUNIL
BERA

Jaipur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25326

1538 38 30.88 27.07 12.35 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

345 SUNIL
BERA

Jaipur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25271

1721 8 34.42 33.62 2.32 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

346 Vikas Bhiwani
(Haryana)

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25244

1750 13 36.05 34.71 3.71 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

347 Rahul
Kumar

LUCKNOW Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25244

1599 48 32.11 27.19 15.01 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

348 ALISHA
RAJ

RANCHI SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25233

1756 63 35.26 28.73 17.94 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

349 suraj
kumar

jharkhand SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25232

1254 99 25.08 15.18 39.47 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 350 Suresh

Kolor
Kunnu

Kozhikode
, Kerala

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25230

934 131 18.72 5.59 70.13 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

351 Jai Kanpur Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25228

1728 29 34.7 31.79 8.39 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

352 suraj
kumar

jharkhand Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25225

1547 63 31 24.69 20.36 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

353 suraj
kumar

jharkhand Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-25225

1483 68 29.66 22.86 22.93 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

354 Jai Kanpur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25224

1747 15 35.08 33.57 4.29 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

355 Siddhant
patel

Bhopal SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25223

1743 4 34.86 34.36 1.15 CHSL-PASS-
Good

356 Jai Kanpur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25223

1745 23 34.97 32.67 6.59 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

357 Suresh
Kolor
Kunnu

Kozhikode
, Kerala

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25223

850 139 17 2.9 81.76 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

358 Jai Kanpur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25221

1750 18 35.14 33.33 5.14 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

359 GAURAV
REDANT

PATNA SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25216

1748 1 39.24 39.12 0.29 CHSL-PASS-
Good



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 360 Jai Kanpur SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-25216

1749 31 34.98 31.68 8.86 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

361 RAJEEV alappuzha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25215

1438 102 28.88 17.53 35.47 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

362 Jai Kanpur SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25213

1749 12 35.05 33.75 3.43 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

363 Hari Vskp SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25190

1637 22 32.87 30.46 6.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

364 Hari Vskp SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25184

1681 16 33.76 31.95 4.76 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

365 RAJEEV alappuzha SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25168

1426 88 28.63 19.8 30.86 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

366 UDIT
YADAV

bareilly SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25133

1379 56 27.69 22.07 20.3 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

367 Arvind Chennai SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-25047

1741 23 35.97 33.6 6.61 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

368 suraj
kumar

jharkhand Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-24937

1645 28 32.9 30 8.51 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

369 kushagra delhi Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-24796

1323 61 26.57 20.44 23.05 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 370 Suresh

Kolor
Kunnu

Kozhikode
, Kerala

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-24796

1075 104 21.59 11.14 48.37 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

371 abhishek
kumar

gaya SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24792

1457 53 29.2 23.89 18.19 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

372 abhishek
kumar

gaya SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24791

1530 37 30.66 26.95 12.09 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

373 Suresh
Kolor
Kunnu

Kozhikode
, Kerala

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24786

1202 104 24.04 13.64 43.26 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

374 Suresh
Kolor
Kunnu

Kozhikode
, Kerala

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24786

1018 138 20.44 6.39 67.78 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

375 Suresh
Kolor
Kunnu

Kozhikode
, Kerala

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24785

1033 139 20.7 6.77 67.28 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

376 Suresh
Kolor
Kunnu

Kozhikode
, Kerala

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24784

816 155 16.39 0.82 94.98 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

377 akash
brahela

delhi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24783

1753 7 35.2 34.4 2 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

378 Suresh
Kolor
Kunnu

Kozhikode
, Kerala

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24783

1072 127 21.53 8.78 59.24 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

379 tripti gaya SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24782

1754 14 35.08 33.68 3.99 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 380 Suresh

Kolor
Kunnu

Kozhikode
, Kerala

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24781

1248 96 25.06 15.42 38.46 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

381 Sachin
Gautam

Iglas Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-24780

1425 59 28.5 22.6 20.7 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

382 SURYA
DAVE

Phalodi /
Rajasthan

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-24780

874 141 17.55 3.39 80.66 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

383 pawan
kumar

agra Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-24777

1623 34 32.59 29.18 10.47 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

384 Shyam
Sundar
Yadav

MUMBAI SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24775

1746 13 35.06 33.65 3.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

385 Suresh
Kolor
Kunnu

Kozhikode
, Kerala

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24775

1149 121 23.07 10.92 52.65 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

386 Suresh
Kolor
Kunnu

Kozhikode
, Kerala

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24774

830 155 16.6 1.1 93.37 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

387 Suresh
Kolor
Kunnu

Kozhikode
, Kerala

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24770

1092 120 21.88 9.86 54.95 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

388 Kumar
gaurao

ghaziabad SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24758

1560 63 31.26 23.45 20.19 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

389 Kumar
gaurao

ghaziabad SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24750

1529 51 30.7 25.58 16.68 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 390 Kumar

gaurao
ghaziabad SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-24738

1461 65 29.28 22.77 22.25 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

391 Kumar
gaurao

ghaziabad SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24736

1499 58 30.1 24.18 19.35 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

392 Kumar
gaurao

ghaziabad SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24735

1501 48 30.14 25.32 15.99 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

393 Hari Vskp SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24721

1520 45 30.4 25.9 14.8 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

394 Kumar
gaurao

ghaziabad SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24689

1428 59 28.67 22.75 20.66 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

395 SOUMYA
BARARI

KOLKATA Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-24426

1689 18 33.78 31.98 5.33 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

396 SOUMYA
BARARI

KOLKATA SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24420

1750 5 38 37.46 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good

397 SOUMYA
BARARI

KOLKATA SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24417

1744 6 35.38 34.77 1.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

398 SOUMYA
BARARI

KOLKATA SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24412

1750 5 35.61 35.1 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good

399 SANAT DAS kolkata Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-24297

893 133 17.9 4.47 74.47 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 400 Kajol

Sharma
sahibganj SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-24289

1605 35 32.1 28.6 10.9 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

401 Sarika Sri
ganganaga

r

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24273

1648 23 33.03 30.62 6.98 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

402 vishal
kumar

bihar SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-24111

1744 3 35.02 34.72 0.86 CHSL-PASS-
Good

403 Shyam
Sundar
Yadav

MUMBAI SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-23793

1570 45 31.53 27.01 14.33 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

404 Akash rai Sagar SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-23789

1748 6 35.03 34.43 1.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

405 pooja
kumari

gandhi
nagar per
nawada

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-23783

384 199 18.29 -29.1 259.11 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

406 pooja
kumari

gandhi
nagar per
nawada

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-23776

1207 96 24.24 14.6 39.77 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

407 Kajol
Sharma

sahibganj SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-23747

1695 23 33.9 31.6 6.78 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

408 prerna muzaffarn
agar

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-23278

1451 48 29.14 24.32 16.54 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

409 AMARNATH
SINGH

DHARAMBAR
I

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-23216

1308 83 26.27 17.73 31.73 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 410 Tanushk

Bhatia
Varanasi SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-22794

1691 12 33.82 32.52 3.55 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

411 AMARNATH
SINGH

DHARAMBAR
I

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-22782

1416 57 28.32 22.62 20.13 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

412 angrygame
r

gorakhpur Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-22774

1745 20 35.32 31.98 5.73 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

413 Kajol
Sharma

sahibganj SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-22770

1696 12 34.06 32.85 3.54 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

414 Kajol
Sharma

sahibganj SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-22762

1646 28 32.92 30.02 8.51 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

415 Hari Vskp SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-22749

1538 40 30.88 26.77 13 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

416 Kajol
Sharma

sahibganj SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-22706

1747 8 35.54 34.73 2.29 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

417 Kajol
Sharma

sahibganj SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-22703

1730 8 34.6 33.8 2.31 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

418 Ankit New Delhi SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-22514

1427 55 28.65 23.13 19.27 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

419 nandhana kerala SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-22435

1750 9 38 36.92 2.57 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 420 n s negi haldwani SSC-CHSL-

2025-Date
d-22377

1747 5 38.78 38.22 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good

421 sachin
bisen

balaghat Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-22314

1727 21 34.61 32.51 6.08 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

422 Shyam
Sundar
Yadav

MUMBAI SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-22305

1520 54 30.52 25.1 17.76 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

423 Ajay Agra SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-22267

1754 1 39.37 39.26 0.29 CHSL-PASS-
Good

424 sachin
bisen

balaghat SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-22193

1735 10 37.92 36.83 2.88 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

425 Kajol
Sharma

sahibganj SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-22148

1632 26 32.64 30.04 7.97 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

426 aswathy kerala Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-21979

1754 9 35.08 34.18 2.57 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

427 aswathy kerala SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-21893

1750 10 35.14 34.04 2.86 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

428 Sarika Sri
ganganaga

r

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-21821

1606 29 32.12 29.22 9.03 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

429 DEEPAK
BHOJAK

KANPUR,UP SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-21819

1749 8 39.48 38.58 2.29 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 430 SK Chhattisg

arh
SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-21804

1749 28 35.05 32.24 8 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

431 Sarika Sri
ganganaga

r

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-21804

1407 62 28.2 21.98 22.03 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

432 Vinit Sodawas,
Mundawar

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-21779

1518 56 30.06 24.51 18.45 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

433 Vinit Sodawas,
Mundawar

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-21778

1590 49 31.93 26.81 15.41 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

434 Vinit Sodawas,
Mundawar

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-21777

1512 67 30.36 23.33 22.16 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

435 Vinit Sodawas,
Mundawar

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-21776

1611 36 32.28 28.58 11.17 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

436 Vinit Sodawas,
Mundawar

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-21770

1546 42 30.98 26.67 13.58 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

437 Vinit Sodawas,
Mundawar

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-21769

1538 44 30.82 26.31 14.3 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

438 rounik ghaziabad
uttar
pradesh

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-21764

1752 3 38.68 38.34 0.86 CHSL-PASS-
Good

439 Kajol
Sharma

sahibganj SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-21740

1746 9 35.82 34.89 2.58 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 440 rounik ghaziabad

uttar
pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-21729

1758 2 43.41 43.16 0.57 CHSL-PASS-
Good

441 nandhana kerala SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-21729

1681 22 40.02 37.4 6.54 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

442 Akash rai Sagar Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-21333

1749 3 35.05 34.75 0.86 CHSL-PASS-
Good

443 Alok
Yadav

Kanpur
Nagar

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2025-
D-21333

1561 36 31.35 27.73 11.53 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

444 Akash rai Sagar SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-21326

1742 12 34.91 33.71 3.44 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

445 Akash rai Sagar SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-21319

1747 4 35.01 34.61 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good

446 singh
bishenap

satna SSC-CHSL-
2025-Date
d-21318

1746 10 34.92 33.92 2.86 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

447 komal
mangal

morena
madhya
pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-21313

1750 4 42.02 41.54 1.14 CHSL-PASS-
Good

448 komal
mangal

morena
madhya
pradesh

SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-21313

1750 10 44.25 42.98 2.86 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

449 Hari Vskp SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-21279

1642 30 32.84 29.64 9.14 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 450 Hari Vskp SSC-CHSL-

2024-Date
d-21218

1419 49 28.49 23.27 17.27 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

451 suraj
kumar

jharkhand Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2024-
D-20979

1527 73 30.6 23.29 23.9 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

452 Sonu
kumar

BHAGALPUR SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-20871

1750 5 39.11 38.44 1.43 CHSL-PASS-
Good

453 Hari Vskp SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-20829

1541 34 30.88 26.87 11.03 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

454 nitish
das

malda SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-20824

1550 32 31.12 27.91 10.32 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

455 nitish
das

malda SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-20823

1637 27 32.87 30.16 8.25 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

456 Hari Vskp SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-20809

1430 63 28.66 22.14 22.03 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

457 PURVI
BHATIA

AGRA, UP SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-20720

1666 20 33.32 31.02 6 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

458 Suresh
Kolor
Kunnu

Kozhikode
, Kerala

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2024-
D-20410

1112 115 22.33 10.78 51.71 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

459 AMIT
KUMAR

DELHI Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2024-
D-20410

283 226 5.67 -17.27 399.29 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 460 SURYA

DAVE
Phalodi /
Rajasthan

SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-20405

778 153 15.59 0.26 98.33 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

461 Abhra Das Calcutta SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-20404

1579 48 31.71 26.89 15.2 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

462 SURYA
DAVE

Phalodi /
Rajasthan

SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-20402

747 161 14.97 -1.16 107.76 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

463 suraj
kumar

jharkhand SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-20397

1472 68 29.44 22.64 23.1 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

464 SURYA
DAVE

Phalodi /
Rajasthan

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2024-
D-20396

892 175 17.84 0.34 98.09 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

465 Rajarshi Kolkata SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-20389

1741 11 38.22 37.01 3.16 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

466 rounik ghaziabad
uttar
pradesh

Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2024-
D-20380

1753 2 38.91 38.69 0.57 CHSL-PASS-
Good

467 Hari Vskp Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2024-
D-20350

1573 31 31.15 27.88 9.85 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

468 Gautam
kumar
gupta

madhupur SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-20306

1694 17 33.88 32.18 5.02 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

469 SUNIL
BERA

Jaipur SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-20131

1742 2 35.51 35.31 0.57 CHSL-PASS-
Good



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 470 nandhana kerala SSC-CHSL-

2024-Date
d-19949

1744 7 38.63 37.85 2.01 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

471 sunny agra SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-19947

1646 44 33.05 28.53 13.37 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

472 sunny agra SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-19947

1450 59 29.12 23.19 20.34 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

473 nandhana kerala Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2024-
D-19926

1750 6 38.04 37.39 1.71 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

474 PURVI
BHATIA

AGRA, UP SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-19922

1673 18 33.46 31.66 5.38 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

475 ABHAY
SHUKLA

DARBHANGA Spl-SSC-C
HSL-2024-
D-19760

1749 6 35.12 34.52 1.72 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

476 Manisha
De

West
Bengal

SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-19745

1738 5 34.9 34.4 1.44 CHSL-PASS-
Good

477 SUNIL
BERA

Jaipur SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-19695

1495 45 29.96 25.45 15.05 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

478 n s negi haldwani SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-19561

1748 3 38.84 38.4 0.86 CHSL-PASS-
Good

479 SUNIL
BERA

Jaipur SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-19530

1723 12 34.53 33.33 3.48 CHSL-Pass-
Normal



Sr.No.  Candidate Name  User Address  Test Details  Total Strokes  Error  Gross-WPM  Net-WPM  Error %  SSC-25 Result
 480 SUNIL

BERA
Jaipur SSC-CHSL-

2024-Date
d-19492

1767 4 39.14 38.69 1.13 CHSL-PASS-
Good

481 Asim
Kumar

bihar SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-19478

1068 116 21.45 9.8 54.31 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

482 Asim
Kumar

bihar SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-19478

1101 122 22.11 9.76 55.4 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

483 Manisha
De

West
Bengal

SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-19463

1693 14 34 32.59 4.13 CHSL-Pass-
Normal

484 UDIT
YADAV

bareilly SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-19459

1666 25 33.39 30.88 7.5 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass

485 Manish Rohtak SSC-CHSL-
2024-Date
d-19060

1587 35 31.87 28.35 11.03 CHSL-More
Try to
Pass
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